Arrears Of Personal Pay 3,967.00

Arrears Of Food Allowance 849.00

Arrears Of Medical Allowance 1,167.00

Arrears Of Lta 7,797.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Arrear PF 1,800.00

Arrear PT 130.00

Total Earnings 32,621.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00

Net Salary : 30,691.00

In words : Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One Only   (All Amount Is In )